DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - B
(GRANTS, ASSIGNMENT AND EXERCISE OF RIGHTS)

FROM  08/06/92 10 12/06/92
STOCK NAME : Asia Securities 0271)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive G/E Class Company Name Quantity
04/06/92  LAW RICHARD EDUARD STOPEORD € ORD. AISA SECURITIES INTERNATIONAL - 1,950,000
LTD.
STOCK HAME : Century City Int’l (0355)
Date Rec’d Directer/Chief Executive G/E Class Company Name Quantity
09/06/92 LO YUK Sul G ORD, PALIBURG INTERNATIONAL HOLDING=~ 8,000,000
S LIMITED
G ORD. REGAL HOTELS INTERNATIONAL HOL~- 28,000,000
DINGS LIMITED
12/06/92 LO YUK Sul G ORD. PALIBURG INTERNATIONAL HOLDING- 8,000,000
S LIMITED
G ORD, REGAL HOTELS INTERNATIONAL HOL- 28,000,000
DINGS LIMITED
STOCK NAME : Chuang’s Consortium Int’l (0367)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive G/E Class Company Name Quantity
10/06/92  SIU CHUANG SIU SUEN ALICE E ORD. CHUANG’S CONSORTIUM INTERNATIO- 2,700,000
NAL LIMITED
STOCK NAME @ Frankie Dominion Int’!| (0704)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive G/E Class Company Name Quantity
04/06/92  TAM KAM PING POLLY G ORD. FRANKIE DOMINION INTERNATIONAL- 800,000

LTD.
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Exercise Period Ex. Price Consideration
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DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATICNS WEEKLY SUMMARY - B

(GRANTH, ASSIGNMENT AND EXERCISE OF RIGHTS)

FROM  0B/06/92 YO 12/06/92
08/06/92  TAM KAM PING POLLY G ORD. FRANKIE DOMINION INTERNATIONAL-
LTD.
STOCK NAME : Hsin Chong Construction (0404)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive G/E Class Company Name
12/06/92  YEH V NEE G ORD. HSIN CHONG CONSTRUCTION GROUP -
LIMITED
G ORD. HSIN CHONG CONSTRUCTION GROUP -
LIMITED
G ORD. HSIN CHONG CONSTRUCTION GROUP -
LIMITED
12/06/92  YEH MEOU TSEN GEOFFREY G ORD. HSIN CHONG CONSTRUCTION GROUP -
LIMITED .
G ORD. HSIN CHONG CONSTRUCTION GROUP -
LIMITED
G ORD. HSIN CHONG CONSTRUCTION GROUP -
LIMITED
12/06/92  CHAN KA KUl G ORD. HSIN CHONG CONSTRUCTION GROUP -
LIMITED
G ORD. HSIN CHONG CONSTRUCTION GROUP -
LIMITED
G ORD. HSIN CHONG CONSTKUCTION GROUP -
LIMITED
12/06/92  PAU WAH KIN G ORD. HSIN CHONG CONSTRUCTION GROUP -

LIMITED

800,000

Quantity

252,000

128,000

126,000

816,000

408,000

408,000

1,130,000

566,000

564,000

300,000
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Exercise Period Ex. Price Consideration
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130893-120803 1.100 10
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DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - B PRINTED : 12/06/92 PAGE : 3
(GRANT, ASSIGNMENT AND EXERCISE OF RIGHTS)
FROM  08/06/92 10 12/06/92

STOCK NAME : Hsin Chong Construction (06404)

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive G/E Class Company Name Quantity Exercise Period Ex. Price Consideration
12/06/92  PAU WAH KIN G ORD. HSIN CHONG CONSTRUCTION GROUP - 150,000 130894-120804 1.150 10

LIMITED
G ORD. HSIN CHONG CONSTRUCTION GROUP - 150,000 130895-120805 1.210 10
LIMITED
12/06/92  LAM WOON CHEONG STEVEN G ORD. HSIN CHONG CONSTRUCTION GROUP - 720,000 130893- 120803 1.100 10
LIMITED
G ORD. HSIN CHONG CONSTRUCTION GROUP - 360,000 130894-120804 1.150 10
LIMITED
G ORD. HSIN CHONG CONSTURCTION GROUP - 350,000 130895- 120805 1.210 10
LIMITED

STOCK NAME : Hwa Kay Thai Holdings (0155)

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive G/E Class Company Name Quantity Exercise Period Ex. Price Consideration
04706792  VONG CHI MING G ORD. HWA KAY THAI HOLDINGS LIMITED 300,000 280391-270393 2.511 0
08/06/92  SIRITIPSAKORN SUTHAM E ORD. HWA KAY THAI HOLDIMNGS LIMITED 250,000 - - 0

STOCK NAKE : Juko Laboratories (0567)

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive G/E Class Company Name Quantity Exercise Period Ex. Price Consideration
08/06/92  YIU YAT SING G ORD. JUKO LABORATORIES HOLDINGS LIM- 1,000,000 011292-301193 0.600 1

ITED



STOCK NAME
Date Rec’d
os/0e192
STOCK NAME
Date Rec’d

10/06/92

STOCK NAME
Date Rec’d

04/06/92

STGCK NAME
Date Rec’d

09/06/92

12/06/92

STOCK NAME

Date Rec’d

----------

09706792

t Lee Hing Development

Director/Chief Executive

TAN BOON SENG

i MKl Corporation

Director/Chief Executive

(0068)

TANG DAVID

: Mansion House Securities

Director/Chief Executive

LOWE EVANS C

: Paliburg Int7l

Director/Chief Executive

LO YUK sul

LO YUK sUI

: Richfield Int’l Holdings

Director/Chief Executive

(0231)

LO YUK sUI

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - &
(GRANTS, ASSIGNMENT AND EXERCISE OF RIGHTS)

FROM

G ORD.

..................

08/06/92 TO 12706792

Company Name

LEE HING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

Company Name

CHESTERFIELD LIMITED

MKT CORPORATION LIMITED

MANSION HOUSE SECURITIES LIMIT-
ED

...............................

REGAL HOTELS IMTERNATIONAL #OL-
DIMGS LIMITED

REGAL HOTELS INTERMATIONAL HoL-
DINGS LIMITED

Company Name
PALIBURG INTERNATIONAL HOLDIHG-
S LIMITED

Quantity

6,148,000

Quantity

3,000,000

3,000,000

Quantity

3,000,000

Quantity

28,000,000

28,000,000

Quantity

8,000,000
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0.850 0
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STOCK NAME : Richfield Int’l Holdings (0231)
Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive
09/06/92  LO YUK sul

12/06/92 L0 YUK SUI

STGCK HAME : Sincere (0244)
bate Rec’d Director/Chief Executive
06/09/91  HAR SELWYN

02/06/92 MA KING WAH WALTER

04/06/92 MA HIN FONG

08/06/92 MAR SELWYN

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - 8

(GRANTS, ASSIGNMENT AND EXERCISE OF RIGHTS)

FROM

G

G

ORD.

ORD.

o

ORD.

ORD.

ORD.

ORD.

ORD.

ORD.

08/06/92 1O  12/06/92

Company Name

REGAL HOTELS INTERNATIONAL HOL-
DINGS LIMITED

PALIBURG INTERNATIONAL HOLDING-
S LIMITED

REGAL HOTELS INTERNATIONAL HOL-
DINGS LINMITED

Company Name
SINERE 00, L10., T
SINCERE 0. LTD., THE
SIMCERE CO. LYD,, THE
SINCERE CO. LTD., THE
SINCERE CO. LTD., THE
SIMCERE CO. LTD., THE

SINCERE CO. LTD., THE

SINCERE €O. LTD., THE

Quantity

..................

28,000,000

8,000,000

28,000,000

Quantity
Y
3,000,000
1,500,000
4,000,000
300,000
100,000

1,200,000

3,000,000

PRINTED : 12/06/92

Exercise Period Ex. Price

0.850

Exercise Period Ex. Price

-101294

-231295

+101294

3.160

2.150

3.160

PAGE : 5

Consideration

Consideration

...............

4,740,000
8,600,000
1

316,000
3,792,000

6,450,000

Ll T

PEERRRERTRRIR TR nenninsrareaniininneiieiield

TR R I B e



STOCK NAME
Date Rec’d

10706792

10/06/92

STOCK NAME
Date Rec’d

11706792

11/06/92

STOCK NAME

Date Rec’d

08/06/92

STOCK NAME

Date Rec’d

08/06/92

¢ Techtronic Industries

Director/Chief Executive

CHAN KIN WAH

CHAN CHI CHUNG

: Tek Lee Finance

Director/Chief Executive

CHEUNG CHOI NGOR CHRISTINA

GORGES RICHARD HOWARD

s Wharf (Holdings)

Director/Chief Executive

CHENG WAl SUN EDWARD

: World Int’l (Holdings)

Director/Chief Executive

NG TZE YUEN

DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE MOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - B

(GRANTS,

E ORD.

(0265)

G ORD.

(0004)

(0020)

ASSIGNMENT AND EXERCISE OF RIGHTS)
FROM

08/06/92 10  12/06/92

Company Name

TECHTRONIC INDUSTRIES COMPANY -
LIMITED

TECHTRONIC INDUSTRIES CCMPANY -
LIMITED

Company Name

TEK LEE FINANCE AND INVESTMENT-
CORPCRATION LIMITED

TEK LEE FINANCE AND INVESTMENT-
CORPORATION LTD,

Company Name

WHARF (HOLDINGS) LTD., THE

WHARF (HOLDINGS) LYD., THE

Company Name
THE WHARF (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
THE UHARF (HOLDINGSY LIMITED

THE WHARF (HOLDINGS) LIMITED

Quantity

..................

600,000

500,000

Quantity

11,496,000

11,496,000

Quantity

100,000

400,000

Quaritity
330,000
150,000

100,000
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Exercise Period Ex. Price

Exercise Period Ex. Price

-310596

Exercise Period EX. Price

130894-120801

130495-120402

Exercise Period Ex. Price

010592-300499

010793-300600

130894-120801

PAGE : 6
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- 411,000
- 342,500

Consideration
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0.680 1
Consideration
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12.000 1
Consideration
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DIRECTOR/CHIEF EXECUTIVE NOTIFICATIONS WEEKLY SUMMARY - B PRINTED : 12/06/92 PAGE 7
(GRANTS, ASSIGNMENT AND EXERCISE OF RIGHTS)
FROM  08/06/92 10 12706792

STOCK NAME : World Int’l (Holdings) (0020)

Date Rec’d Director/Chief Executive G/E Class Company Hame Quantity Exercise Period Ex. Price Consideration

T ST ¢ oo, THE WARE CIOLDINGS) LINITED 250,000 1soisaoin 12,00 :
G ORD. WORLD INTERNATIONAL (HOLDINGS)- 150,000 010793-300400 3.900 1

LIMITED

08/06/92  LAW YEE KWAN QUINN G ORD. THE WHARF (HOLDINGS) LIMITED 385,000 010592-300499 10.000 1
G ORD. THE WHARF (KOLDINGS) LIMITED 200,000 010793-300600 7.600 1
G ORD, THE WHARF (HOLDINGS) LIMITED 60,000 130894-120801 9.500 1
G ORD. THE WHARF (HOLDINGS) LIMITED 250,000 130495-120402 12.000 : 1

¥hkik  END OF REPORT ioww
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NOTES :

N1
N2
N3
N4

N5
N6

N7

N8
N9

NI10

" N11

K12
N13
N1g
N15
N1é6
N17
N18

NI9
N20
N21
N22

Revised
Prices ranging from $3.70 to $3.82.

Scrip Dividend

Allotment of 83,958,062 shares at HK$4.5 per share on 31 March 1892 and bonus issue of 10,377,594 shares on 3] January
1992,

Grant of Option
Prices ranging from $4.10 to S4.15.

68,591,014 bonus shares and acquisition of 405,000 shares from 22 May to 1 June 1992 at prices ranging from $3.825 to
s4.00.

Acquisitions were made from 22/05/92 to 01/06/92 at prices ranging from $3.825 to $4.00.

Prices ranging from $1.61 to 51.66.

Prices ranging from $47.00 to 547.25.

NT$24.824

Bonus ghares

Disposals were made on 04/06/92 and 08/06/92 at prices ranging from $3.95 to $4.175.

Transferred as gift

Prices ranging from $0.90 to 50.92

Disposals were made from 04/06/92 and 08/06/92 at pbrices ranging from §2.175 to $2.20.

Prices ranging from $1.76 to s$1.85,

The disclosure refers to the transaction in accordance with a sale and purchase agreement dated 20th May 1892 in which
Grand Orient Investment Limited agreed io acguire 698,630,000 shares in Crusader Holdings Limited at HK$0.12 each from

Harford Development Limited. Under the terms of the dgreement, the sale and purchase will be completed on or before
20th June, 1992,

Rights Issue
Prices ranging from $4.52 to $5.46.

Prices ranging from $3.92 to $5.46.

Inter-group transfer





