STOCK NAME : Asia Securities

PAGE: 1

PRINTED : 12/06/92

(0271) Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Quantity Exercise Period Ex. Price Consideration 04/06/92 LAW RICHARD EDWARD STOPFORD E ORD. AISA SECURITIES INTERNATIONAL -1,950,000 1,911,000 LTD. STOCK NAME : Century City Int'l (0355)Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive G/E Class Company Name Quantity Exercise Period Ex. Price Consideration 09/06/92 LO YUK SUI G ORD. PALIBURG INTERNATIONAL HOLDING-8,000,000 1.950 0 S LIMITED G ORD. REGAL HOTELS INTERNATIONAL HOL-28,000,000 0.850 0 DINGS LIMITED 12/06/92 LO YUK SUI G ORD. PALIBURG INTERNATIONAL HOLDING-8,000,000 1.950 S LIMITED G ORD. REGAL HOTELS INTERNATIONAL HOL-28,000,000 0.850 0 DINGS LIMITED STOCK NAME : Chuang's Consortium Int'l (0367)Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive G/E Class Company Name Quantity Exercise Period Ex. Price Consideration 10/06/92 SIU CHUANG SIU SUEN ALICE E ORD. CHUANG'S CONSORTIUM INTERNATIO-2,700,000 NAL LIMITED STOCK NAME : Frankie Dominion Int'l (0704) Date Rec'd Director/Chief Executive Class Company Name Quantity Exercise Period Ex. Price Consideration 04/06/92 TAM KAM PING POLLY G ORD. FRANKIE DOMINION INTERNATIONAL-800,000 150492-150498 0.960

LTD.

PAGE: 2

08/06/92 TAM KAM PING POLLY

G ORD.

FRANKIE DOMINION INTERNATIONAL-LTD.

800,000 150492-150498

0.960

PRINTED : 12/06/92

1

STOCK NAME : Hsin Chong Construction

(0404)

Date Rec'd	Director/Chief Executive	G/E	Class	Company Name	Quantity	Exercise Period	Ex. Price	Consideration
12/06/92	YEH V NEE	G OF	RD.	HSIN CHONG CONSTRUCTION GROUP -	252,000	130893-120803	1.100	10
		G OF	RD.	HSIN CHONG CONSTRUCTION GROUP -	128,000	130894-120804	1.150	10
		G OF	RD.	HSIN CHONG CONSTRUCTION GROUP -	126,000	130895-120805	1.210	10
12/06/92	YEH MEOU TSEN GEOFFREY	G OF	RD.	HSIN CHONG CONSTRUCTION GROUP -	816,000	130893-120803	1.100	10
		G OF	RD.	HSIN CHONG CONSTRUCTION GROUP -	408,000	130894-120804	1.150	10
		G OF	RD.	HSIN CHONG CONSTRUCTION GROUP -	408,000	130895-120805	1.210	10
12/06/92	CHAN KA KUI	G O	RD.	HSIN CHONG CONSTRUCTION GROUP -	1,130,000	130893-120803	1.100	10
		G O	RD.	HSIN CHONG CONSTRUCTION GROUP -	566,000	130894-120804	1.150	10
		G O	RD.	HSIN CHONG CONSTRUCTION GROUP -	564,000	130895-120805	1.210	10
12/06/92	PAU WAH KIN	G O	RD.	HSIN CHONG CONSTRUCTION GROUP -	300,000	130893-120803	1.100	10

PRINTED: 12/06/92 PAGE: 3

STOCK NAME	: Hsin Chong Construction	(0404)						
Date Rec'd	Director/Chief Executive	G/E	Class	Company Name	Quantity	Exercise Period	Ex. Price	Consideration
12/06/92	PAU WAH KIN	G	ORD.	HSIN CHONG CONSTRUCTION GROUP -	150,000	130894-120804	1.150	1
		G	ORD.	HSIN CHONG CONSTRUCTION GROUP -	150,000	130895-120805	1.210	1
12/06/92	LAM WOON CHEONG STEVEN	G	ORD.	HSIN CHONG CONSTRUCTION GROUP -	720,000	130893-120803	1.100	1
		G	ORD.	HSIN CHONG CONSTRUCTION GROUP -	360,000	130894-120804	1.150	1
		G	ORD.	HSIN CHONG CONSTURCTION GROUP -	360,000	130895-120805	1.210	1
STOCK NAME	: Hwa Kay Thai Holdings	(0155)						
Date Rec'd	Director/Chief Executive	G/E	Class	Company Name	Quantity	Exercise Period	Ex. Price	Consideration
04/06/92	WONG CHI MING	G	ORD.	HWA KAY THAI HOLDINGS LIMITED	300,000	280391-270393	2.511	
08/06/92	SIRITIPSAKORN SUTHAM	E	ORD.	HWA KAY THAI HOLDINGS LIMITED	250,000	-	-	
STOCK NAME	: Juko Laboratories	(0567)						
Date Rec'd	Director/Chief Executive	G/E	Class	Company Name	Quantity	Exercise Period	Ex. Price	Consideration
08/06/92	YIU YAT SING	G	ORD.	JUKO LABORATORIES HOLDINGS LIM-	1,000,000	011292-301193	0.600	**********

PRINTED: 12/06/92 PAGE: 4

STOCK NAME	: Lee Hing Development	(0068)						
Date Rec'd	Director/Chief Executive	G/E	Class	Company Name	Quantity	Exercise Period	Ex. Price	Consideration
08/06/92	TAN BOON SENG	G	ORD.	LEE HING DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	6,148,000	171190-161193	2.326	0
STOCK NAME	: MKI Corporation	(0206)						•
Date Rec'd	Director/Chief Executive	G/E	Class	Company Name	Quantity	Exercise Period	Ex. Price	Consideration
10/06/92	TANG DAVID	G	ORD.	CHESTERFIELD LIMITED	3,000,000	061192-051194	0.797	0
		G	ORD.	MKI CORPORATION LIMITED	3,000,000	210293-200298	0.506	0
STOCK NAME :	: Mansion House Securities	(0376)						
Date Rec'd	Director/Chief Executive	G/E	Class	Company Name	Quantity	Exercise Period	Ex. Price	Consideration
04/06/92	LOWE EVANS C	G	ORD.	MANSION HOUSE SECURITIES LIMIT- ED	3,000,000	250293-240298	0.530	0
STOCK NAME :	: Paliburg Int'l	(0073)			•			
Date Rec'd	Director/Chief Executive	G/E	Class	Company Name	Quantity	Exercise Period	Ex. Price	Consideration
09/06/92	LO YUK SUI	G	ORD.	REGAL HOTELS INTERNATIONAL HOL- DINGS LIMITED	28,000,000		0.850	0
12/06/92	FO ANK 201	G	ORD.	REGAL HOTELS INTERNATIONAL HOL- DINGS LIMITED	28,000,000		0.850	0
STOCK NAME :	: Richfield Int'l Holdings	(0231)	i.				,	
Date Rec'd	Director/Chief Executive	G/E	Class	Company Name	Quantity	Exercise Period	Ex. Price	Consideration
09/06/92	FO ANK ENI	G	ORD.	PALIBURG INTERNATIONAL HOLDING- S LIMITED	8,000,000	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	1.950	0

PRINTED: 12/06/92 PAGE: 5

STOCK NAME	: Richfield Int'l Holdings	(0231)						
Date Rec'd	Director/Chief Executive	G/E	Class	Company Name	Quantity	Exercise Period	Ex. Price	Consideration
09/06/92	LO YUK SUI	G (DRD.	REGAL HOTELS INTERNATIONAL HOL- DINGS LIMITED	28,000,000		0.850	0
12/06/92	LO YUK SUI	G (DRD.	PALIBURG INTERNATIONAL HOLDING- S LIMITED	8,000,000		1.950	0
		G (DRD.	REGAL HOTELS INTERNATIONAL HOL- DINGS LIMITED	28,000,000		0.850	0
STOCK NAME	: Sincere	(0244)						
Date Rec'd	Director/Chief Executive	G/E	Class	Company Name	Quantity	Exercise Period	Ex. Price	Consideration
06/09/91	MAR SELWYN	G		SINCERE CO. LTD., THE	1,200,000	-101294	3.160	1
		G		SINCERE CO. LTD., THE	3,000,000	-231295	2.150	1
02/06/92	MA KING WAH WALTER	E C	ORD.	SINCERE CO. LTD., THE	1,500,000	•	•	4,740,000
		E (ORD.	SINCERE CO. LTD., THE	4,000,000	-	•	8,600,000
04/06/92	MA HIN FONG	G (ORD.	SINCERE CO. LTD., THE	300,000	•101294	3.160	1
		Ε (ORD.	SINCERE CO. LTD., THE	100,000	<u>.</u>	•	316,000
08/06/92	MAR SELWYN	E (ORD .	SINCERE CO. LTD., THE	1,200,000	-		3,792,000
		E (DRD.	SINCERE CO. LTD., THE	3,000,000	-	-	6,450,000

PRINTED: 12/06/92 PAGE: 6

STOCK NAME	: Techtronic Industries	(0669)						
Date Rec'd	Director/Chief Executive	G/E	Class	Company Name	Quantity	Exercise Period	Ex. Price	Consideration
10/06/92	CHAN KIN WAH	E	ORD.	TECHTRONIC INDUSTRIES COMPANY -	600,000	-	-	411,000
10/06/92	CHAN CHI CHUNG	E	ORD.	TECHTRONIC INDUSTRIES COMPANY -	500,000	-	•	342,500
STOCK NAME	: Tek Lee Finance	(0265)						
Date Rec'd	Director/Chief Executive	G/E	Class	Company Name	Quantity	Exercise Period	Ex. Price	Consideration
11/06/92	CHEUNG CHOI NGOR CHRISTINA	G	ORD.	TEK LEE FINANCE AND INVESTMENT- CORPORATION LIMITED	11,496,000	-310596	0.680	1
11/06/92	GORGES RICHARD HOWARD	G	ORD.	TEK LEE FINANCE AND INVESTMENT- CORPORATION LTD.	11,496,000	-310596	0.680	1
STOCK NAME	: Wharf (Holdings)	(0004)						
Date Rec'd	Director/Chief Executive	G/E	Class	Company Name	Quantity	Exercise Period	Ex. Price	Consideration
08/06/92	CHENG WAI SUN EDWARD	G	ORD.	WHARF (HOLDINGS) LTD., THE	100,000	130894-120801	9.500	1
		G	ORD.	WHARF (HOLDINGS) LTD., THE	400,000	130495-120402	12.000	1
STOCK NAME	: World Int'l (Holdings)	(0020)						
Date Rec'd	Director/Chief Executive	G/E	Class	Company Name	Quantity	Exercise Period	Ex. Price	Consideration
08/06/92	NG TZE YUEN	G	ORD.	THE WHARF (HOLDINGS) LIMITED	330,000	010592-300499	10.000	1
		G	ORD.	THE WHARF (HOLDINGS) LIMITED	150,000	010793-300600	7.600	1
		G	ORD.	THE WHARF (HOLDINGS) LIMITED	100,000	130894-120801	9.500	1

PRINTED: 12/06/92 PAGE: 7

STOCK NAME : World Int'l (Holdings)

(0020)

Date Rec'd	Director/Chief Executive	G/E	Class	Company Name	Quantity	Exercise Period	Ex. Price	Consideration
08/06/92	NG TZE YUEN	G	ORD.	THE WHARF (HOLDINGS) LIMITED	250,000	130495-120402	12.000	1
		G	ORD.	WORLD INTERNATIONAL (HOLDINGS)- LIMITED	150,000	010793-300600	3.900	1
08/06/92	LAW YEE KWAN QUINN	G	ORD.	THE WHARF (HOLDINGS) LIMITED	385,000	010592-300499	10.000	1
		G	ORD.	THE WHARF (HOLDINGS) LIMITED	200,000	010793-300600	7.600	1
		G	ORD.	THE WHARF (HOLDINGS) LIMITED	60,000	130894-120801	9.500	1
		G	ORD.	THE WHARF (HOLDINGS) LIMITED	250,000	130495-120402	12.000	· 1

**** END OF REPORT ****

NOTES :

- N 1 Revised
- N2 Prices ranging from \$3.70 to \$3.82.
- NЗ Scrip Dividend
- Allotment of 83,958,062 shares at HK\$4.5 per share on 31 March 1992 and bonus issue of 10,377,594 shares on 31 January N 4 1992.
- N 5 Grant of Option
- Prices ranging from \$4.10 to \$4.15. N 6
- 68,591,014 bonus shares and acquisition of 405,000 shares from 22 May to 1 June 1992 at prices ranging from \$3.825 to N 7 \$4.00.
- Acquisitions were made from 22/05/92 to 01/06/92 at prices ranging from \$3.825 to \$4.00. N 8
- Prices ranging from \$1.61 to \$1.66. N 9
- N10 Prices ranging from \$47.00 to \$47.25.
- N11 NT\$24.824
- N12 Bonus shares
- Disposals were made on 04/06/92 and 08/06/92 at prices ranging from \$3.95 to \$4.175.
- N14 Transferred as gift
- N15 Prices ranging from \$0.90 to \$0.92
- N16 Disposals were made from 04/06/92 and 08/06/92 at prices ranging from \$2.175 to \$2.20.
- N17 Prices ranging from \$1.76 to \$1.85.
- N18 The disclosure refers to the transaction in accordance with a sale and purchase agreement dated 20th May 1992 in which Grand Orient Investment Limited agreed to acquire 698,630,000 shares in Crusader Holdings Limited at HK\$0.12 each from Harford Development Limited. Under the terms of the agreement, the sale and purchase will be completed on or before 20th June, 1992.
- N19 Rights Issue
- Prices ranging from \$4.52 to \$5.46.
- Prices ranging from \$3.92 to \$5.46.
- N22 Inter-group transfer